1112 1113There’s more on the web: misumiusa.com Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.
Couplings Co
up
lin
gs
Couplings (Short Oldham)
Clamping / Spacers
!  Operating Temperature -20–80ºC

25 1.6 1.2 162 5000 3.04 x 10-6 28
Conventional Product
(CPOCG)
(SCOC)
Couplings Motors
SCOC type are up to 17% shorter in
length compared to the conventional
products, and can contribute to space
saving design.
!    D40 Spacer is Black.
Polyacetal
Part Number
D1 T d3 W G Applicable
CouplingsType No.
CPOS
16 16 12 7 8 4.5 CPO16, CPOC16
20 20 15 9 10 5.5 CPO20, CPOC20
25 25 18 11 12 6.5 CPO25, CPOC25
32 32 21 14.5 15
7.5
CPO32, CPOC32
40 40 18 17 19 CPO40, CPOC40
CPOCGS
12 12 4.88 6 3.95 2.44 CPOCG12
16 16 6.96 8 4.95 3.48 CPOCG16
20 20 8.06 10 6.95 4.03 CPOCG20
25 25 11.18 14 8.95 5.59 CPOCG25
32 32 13.34 18 9.95 6.67 CPOCG32
Spacers (For: CPO, CPOC, CPOCG) P.1114
CPOS
WD
1